LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181854-200

5868

424073710
Weight: 1.635

8 6

Qty: 300

O.E.M.
41542103 10
415421 06 10
415 430 00 22

MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

181854-200

(E990R-02A0111/3407
s v

131.1x62.2x17.6

WVA
24693
MAKE
MERCEDES-BENZ

I

1-Ref. 690022

CITAN (W415) 11.12-
112 (415.603) (M 200.711)

108 CDI (415.601, 415.603) (OM 607.951)
108 CDI (415.603) (OM 608.915)

109 CDI (415.601, 415.603, 415.605) (OM
607.951)

109 CDI (415.603, 415.605) (OM 608.915)
111 CDI (415.603, 415.605) (OM 607.951)
111 CDI (415.603, 415.605) (OM 608.915)

CITAN (W415) 11.12-
112 (415.703) (M 200.711)

108 CDI (415.703) (OM 607.951)
108 CDI (415.703) (OM 608.915)
109 CDI (415.703) (OM 607.951)
109 CDI (415.703) (OM 608.915)
111 CDI (415.703, 415.705) (OM 607.951)
111 CDI (415.703) (OM 608.915)

Rim 15

Rim 15

Rim 15

Rim 15

CITAN Mixto (Double Cabin) (W415) 11.12-

109 CDI (415.603, 415.605) (OM 607.951)
111 CDI (415.603, 415.605) (OM 607.951)

Rim 15

MERCEDES-BENZ

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

CcC

1197
1461
1461
1461

1461
1461
1461

1197
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461
1461

1461
1461

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
84 114 06.13-08.21

55 75 11.12-08.21
59 80 05.19-08.21
66 90 11.12-08.21

70 95 05.19-08.21 g
81 110 06.13-08.21 g
85 116 05.19-08.21

MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
84 114 06.13-08.21

55 75 11.12-08.21
59 80 02.19-08.21
66 90 11.12-08.21
70 95 02.19-08.21
81 110 06.13-08.21
85 116 02.19-08.21

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
66 90 11.12-0821 g

81 110 06.13-08.21 g




